CRIMINAL LIST OF LEGAL AID ATTORNEYS

Approved Attorney

Law Firm

Allen, Clyde
Barton, Richard
Bodden, Prathna
Bodden, Natasha

Brady, Crister

Brady, Dennis

Burke, Gregory

Carver, Alice

Davies, Alexander

Dilliway-Parry, Guy

Dixey, Nicholas

Facey-Clarke, Margeta

Flanagan, Colm

Fosuhene, Amelia

Fox, John

Furniss, John

Clyde H Allen Chambers
Barton Ltd

Samson Law Associates

BB & Associates

Brady Law, Attorneys at Law

Brady Law, Attorneys at Law

McGrath Tonner

Nelsons

McGrath Tonner

Priestleys

Nelsons

Facey-Clarke & Associates

Nelsons

Brady Law, Attorneys at Law

Sonia Bush & Associates

Sole Practitioner

Phone/Mobile

Email

949-2244
745-8588 / 925-8587
949-0123 / 526-2745
925-4621

323-1967 / 946-3203

929-0218 / 946-3203

949-2740 / 323-0944

949-9710 / 321-1574

949-2740 / 325-6548

946-1577

949-9710 / 925-3378

917-6351
949-9710 / 926-8171

924-2494 / 946-3203

769-5000 / 929-3592

945-5619 / 916-5105

cha@candw.ky
rbarton@rhbarton.com
pbodden@samsonlaw.ky

natasha@bblaw.ky

crisbrad@hotmail.com /
crister@bradyattorneysatlaw.com

bradyregionalsafetyconsultants@gmail.com
/ dennis@bradyattorneysatlaw.com

gburke@mcgrathtonner.com

acarver@nelsonslegal.com

adavies@mcgrathtonner.com

guy.dilliway-parry@palawcayman.com

ndixey@nelsonslegal.com

mclarke@candw.ky

cflanagan@nelsonslegal.com

amelia@caymanislandslaw.ky

jfox@soniabush.com

johnfurn55@yahoo.com
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Garcia, Morris

Grimwood, Oliver

Halliday-Davis, Lee

Hughes, Jonathan

Joshi, Pramod

Larner, Laura

McConnell, Sue-Helen

Meghoo, John

Myers, Keith

Phuran, Clayton (1)
Ryan, Kathleen
Samson, Lloyd
Stenning, James
Tonner, Ben (QC)

Wheeler, Rupert

Morris M. Garcia Chambers
Barton Ltd

Brady Law, Attorneys at Law

Samson Law Associates

McGrath Tonner
Priestleys

John Meghoo Attorneys-at-
Law

Premier Group (Phillip H
Ebanks)

CP Attorneys

Attorney at Law
Samson Law Associates
Stenning & Associates
McGrath Tonner

Samson Law Associates

949-2212 / 929-1620
745-8588 / 325-7959

946-3203 / 324-4644

949-0123 / 925-5248

925-4988

949-2740 / 516-1713
946-1577

946-6537 / 916-5978

327-4142

322-8088 / 917-9685
946-3203/ 916-7787
949-0123 / 916-3828
945-0220 / 324-8235
949-2740/ 526-2741
949-0123 / 916-1505

morrgarr@candw.ky

ogrimwood@rhbarton.com

hallidaydavis@gmail.com

jhughes@samsonlaw.ky

caymanattorney@icloud.com

llarner@mcgrathtonner.com
sue-helen.mcconnell@priestleys.ky

johnmeghoo@candw.ky /
john@meghoolaw.com

keith@caylaw.org

clayton@cplegal.ky
ryan.lawchambers@outlook.com
Isamson@samsonlaw.ky
jstenning@stenning.ky
btonner@mcgrathtonner.com

rwheeler@samsonlaw.ky

Notes: (1) Serious Class A matters exempt at this stage, to be reviewed.

For further contact information, please refer to our website at www.judicial.ky.
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